
Schülerlauf
1. 508 Tilen Dorninger 2005 Rats Amstetten 06:48,05 06:48,05 3:40 1. SCH-U16 M 109,12

2. 306 Niklas Blauensteiner 2006 USKO Melk 07:21,86 07:21,59 3:58 1. SCH-U14 M 100,83

3. 512 Paul Steiner 2006 USKO Melk 07:25,81 07:25,24 4:00 2. SCH-U14 M 100,00

4. 525 Constatin Urfahrer 2005 ULC Transer St. Veith 07:28,14 07:27,95 4:02 2. SCH-U16 M 99,39

5. 535 Tobias Redl 2004 07:32,81 07:32,35 4:04 3. SCH-U16 M 98,43

6. 303 Janik Entner 2004 RATS Amstetten 07:41,88 07:41,88 4:09 4. SCH-U16 M 96,40

7. 514 Nicole Bauer 2004 Tri Team Chaos NÖ 07:43,56 07:43,52 4:10 1. SCH-U16 W 96,06

8. 530 Christian Fehringer 2006 St. Peter Meilen Läufer 07:47,46 07:47,46 4:12 3. SCH-U14 M 95,25

9. 505 Konstantin Geister 2007 LC Neufurth 07:53,24 07:53,24 4:15 4. SCH-U14 M 94,08

10. 502 Alexander Meichel 2007 RATS Amstetten 07:55,36 07:55,36 4:16 5. SCH-U14 M 93,66

11. 528 Gudrun Schragl 2006 UVB Purgstall 07:59,21 07:59,01 4:18 1. SCH-U14 W 92,95

12. 529 Helena Schragl 2006 UVB Purgstall 07:59,21 07:59,21 4:19 2. SCH-U14 W 92,91

13. 517 Amélie Schalkhammer 2008 VS Langenrohr 07:59,21 07:59,21 4:19 1. SCH-U12 W 92,91

14. 513 Carina Huber 2004 LC Neufurth 08:01,94 08:01,27 4:20 2. SCH-U16 W 92,51

15. 515 Gerald Resch 2005 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 08:09,58 08:09,15 4:24 5. SCH-U16 M 91,02

16. 531 Eva Scheiflinger 2007 NF St. Pölten 08:20,98 08:19,78 4:30 3. SCH-U14 W 89,09

17. 309 Simon Ritzer 2008 ULC Mödling 08:22,26 08:22,26 4:31 1. SCH-U12 M 88,65

18. 304 Valentina Entner 2007 RATS Amstetten 08:29,94 08:29,25 4:35 4. SCH-U14 W 87,43

19. 520 Martin Dvorak 2004 08:34,53 08:33,17 4:37 6. SCH-U16 M 86,76

20. 526 Valentina Urfahrer 2007 ULC Transer St. Veith 08:35,20 08:34,77 4:38 5. SCH-U14 W 86,49

21. 533 Amelie Fohrafellner 2007 USKO Melk 08:40,29 08:38,84 4:40 6. SCH-U14 W 85,81

22. 522 Lina Neuhold 2004 Schulsportklub Klosterneuburg 08:47,56 08:47,36 4:45 3. SCH-U16 W 84,43

23. 534 Dominik Brandl 2008 RATS Amstetten 09:03,48 09:02,43 4:53 2. SCH-U12 M 82,08

24. 524 Sarah Daxböck 2008 ULC Transer St. Veith 09:04,52 09:04,09 4:54 2. SCH-U12 W 81,83

25. 310 lisa krennmayer 2005 RATS Amstetten 09:06,02 09:05,45 4:54 4. SCH-U16 W 81,63

26. 519 Christina Kusolitsch 2009 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 09:28,66 09:28,31 5:07 3. SCH-U12 W 78,34

27. 506 Simon Mitterböck 2007 St. Peterer Meilenläufer 09:46,48 09:45,21 5:16 6. SCH-U14 M 76,08

28. 301 Selina Egger 2007 Sport NMS Bad Kreuzen 09:45,30 09:45,30 5:16 7. SCH-U14 W 76,07

29. 510 Ralitza Berger 2008 RATS Amstetten 09:59,01 09:57,96 5:23 4. SCH-U12 W 74,46

30. 312 Lisa Unterauer 2005 Bad Kreuzen Running team 10:01,26 10:00,21 5:24 5. SCH-U16 W 74,18

31. 527 Leonie Grabner 2006 ULC Transer St. Veith 10:08,86 10:07,41 5:28 8. SCH-U14 W 73,30

32. 516 Nadja Schaffner 2005 SNMS Bad Kreuzen 10:15,28 10:15,28 5:32 6. SCH-U16 W 72,36

33. 523 Tristan Hasler 2009 ULC Transer St. Veith 10:19,68 10:18,91 5:34 3. SCH-U12 M 71,94

34. 503 Elina Meichel 2009 RATS Amstetten 10:20,88 10:20,04 5:35 5. SCH-U12 W 71,81

35. 532 Jakob Fohrafellner 2009 LC Mank 10:29,40 10:28,73 5:39 4. SCH-U12 M 70,82

36. 521 Julian Schütz 2008 BRG Amstetten 10:32,56 10:31,58 5:41 5. SCH-U12 M 70,50

37. 305 Mona Blauensteiner 2006 USKO Melk 10:44,52 10:43,54 5:47 9. SCH-U14 W 69,19

38. 511 Stella Berger 2010 RATS Amstetten 11:05,18 11:04,19 5:59 6. SCH-U12 W 67,03

39. 504 Luisa Meichel 2011 RATS Amstetten 11:20,34 11:18,72 6:06 7. SCH-U12 W 65,60

40. 501 Ella Kerschbaumer 2008 NMS bad kreuzen 12:22,83 12:20,97 6:40 8. SCH-U12 W 60,09

41. 302 Leonie Huber 2007 Sport NMS Bad Kreuzen 12:30,71 12:29,08 6:44 10. SCH-U14 W 59,44

42. 311 Elias Leibnitz 2007 Bad Kreuzen Running team 12:40,45 12:39,30 6:50 7. SCH-U14 M 58,64

43. 307 Eleonore Radinger 2008 NMS bad kreuzen 12:42,88 12:41,26 6:51 9. SCH-U12 W 58,49

44. 308 Johanna Fröschl 2008 NMS bad kreuzen 12:47,86 12:46,05 6:54 10. SCH-U12 W 58,12

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 44
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Hauptlauf
1. 29 Klaus Vogl 1988 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 18:41,56 18:39,93 3:21 1. M30 109,64

2. 37 Michael Weiss 1981 TriRunners Baden 19:16,26 19:14,97 3:28 2. M30 106,31

3. 42 Gerhard Steinböck 1995 ASK-Mc -Donalds-Loosdorf 20:28,69 20:27,88 3:41 1. M20 100,00

4. 104 Manuel Haider 1990 TV Grein 20:31,89 20:29,31 3:41 2. M20 99,88

5. 120 Jürgen Puchinger 1992 Nora Racing Team 20:42,57 20:40,55 3:43 3. M20 98,98

6. 6 Christof Leitner 1996 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 20:47,47 20:45,07 3:44 4. M20 98,62

7. 126 Klemens Oberleithner 2003 Rats Amstetten 20:52,62 20:51,59 3:45 1. MU18 98,11

8. 60 Domenik Vizani 1991 St. Peterer Meilenläufer 21:00,35 20:58,09 3:46 5. M20 97,60

9. 34 Daniel Punz 1990 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 21:03,47 21:01,22 3:47 6. M20 97,36

10. 73 René Vojtek 1975 SportUnionWaidhofen/Ybbs 21:06,17 21:04,48 3:47 1. M40 97,11

11. 91 Thomas Reischer 1974 ULC Krems 21:09,49 21:07,31 3:48 2. M40 96,89

12. 80 Christian Gangl 1984 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 21:13,69 21:11,68 3:49 3. M30 96,56

13. 49 Stefan Apfelthaler 1989 LT Gmünd 21:16,39 21:13,97 3:49 4. M30 96,38

14. 122 Richard Wagner 1969 ULC Transfer St.Veit 21:21,43 21:19,26 3:50 1. M50 95,98

15. 27 Herbert Sandwieser 1974 HSV Melk 21:30,39 21:27,67 3:52 3. M40 95,36

16. 70 Manuel Gansch 1979 HSV Melk 21:31,65 21:28,98 3:52 4. M40 95,26

17. 128 Jahn Ratay 1999 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 21:38,72 21:37,23 3:53 7. M20 94,65

18. 127 Lukas Oberleithner 2001 Rats Amstetten 21:48,57 21:44,17 3:54 1. MU20 94,15

19. 54 Florian Rosinger 2001 TV Grein 21:55,91 21:53,90 3:56 2. MU20 93,45

20. 68 Gerald Herbst 1988 LC Neufurth 22:05,99 22:03,42 3:58 5. M30 92,78

21. 24 Benjamin Schmidradler 1991 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 22:13,72 22:09,57 3:59 8. M20 92,35

22. 88 Andreas Fuchsluger 1969 ASKÖ Weidhofen 22:23,42 22:21,41 4:01 2. M50 91,54

23. 108 Martin Schoder 1981 Berglandmilch Aschbach 23:12,86 23:10,19 4:10 6. M30 88,32

24. 130 Stefan Zarl 1976 LAC Steyr 23:19,43 23:15,59 4:11 5. M40 87,98

25. 98 Bernhard Resch 1988 23:25,83 23:21,27 4:12 7. M30 87,63

26. 22 Alex Rauscher 1976 Tri Team Krems 23:36,44 23:33,26 4:14 6. M40 86,88

27. 72 Tobias Samassa 2003 SV Strigl Lunz 23:45,72 23:42,28 4:16 2. MU18 86,33

28. 86 Franz Sulzer 1966 ULC Transfer St.Veit 23:48,72 23:45,37 4:16 3. M50 86,14

29. 110 Julia Fedrizzi 1993 TriTeam Krems 23:55,30 23:52,63 4:18 1. W20 85,71

30. 23 Thomas Achleitner 1993 24:01,11 23:55,60 4:18 9. M20 85,53

31. 82 Günther Boxhofer 1974 24:01,72 23:57,74 4:19 7. M40 85,40

32. 47 Hannes Steiner 1979 24:08,10 24:07,10 4:20 8. M40 84,85

33. 107 Fabio Hörlezeder 1992 24:12,78 24:07,63 4:20 10. M20 84,82

34. 92 Thomas Weber 1973 LT Grafenegg 24:11,25 24:07,89 4:20 9. M40 84,80

35. 33 Alexander Bichl 1979 Raiffeisenbank Zwettl 24:13,55 24:11,38 4:21 10. M40 84,60

36. 45 Lucia Resch 1991 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 24:15,10 24:11,46 4:21 2. W20 84,60

37. 111 Christoph Kraushofer 1991 24:19,35 24:14,37 4:22 11. M20 84,43

38. 25 Lukas Haberleitner 1991 Haag 24:22,69 24:19,51 4:22 12. M20 84,13

39. 85 Herbert Schragl 1973 UVB Purgstall 24:31,43 24:28,85 4:24 11. M40 83,59

40. 40 Katharina Götschl 2002 LC Mank 24:33,44 24:30,58 4:24 1. WU18 83,50

41. 99 Helmut Mayrhofer 1976 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 24:41,02 24:37,42 4:26 12. M40 83,11

42. 43 Jakob Dorninger 2003 Rats Amstetten 24:43,43 24:41,25 4:26 3. MU18 82,89

43. 93 Mario Jandl 1975 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 24:57,17 24:53,34 4:29 13. M40 82,22

44. 14 Philipp Weissensteiner 1989 SV STRIGL Lunz 25:05,08 25:02,50 4:30 8. M30 81,72

45. 7 Martin Wagesreither 1989 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 25:12,81 25:09,36 4:31 9. M30 81,35

46. 116 Adi Schneeweiß 1964 NF St.Pölten 25:20,26 25:13,96 4:32 4. M50 81,10

47. 101 Stefan Krennmayr 2002 Rats Amstetten 25:17,50 25:15,49 4:33 4. MU18 81,02

48. 61 Christian Gassner 1978 Tria Team NÖ West 25:25,51 25:20,79 4:34 14. M40 80,74

49. 121 Lukas Schmachinger 1985 PSV Wien 25:34,79 25:30,80 4:35 10. M30 80,21

50. 46 Timo Hörlezeder 1993 Die Durchtrainierer 25:36,91 25:31,53 4:35 13. M20 80,17

51. 18 Harald Dorner 1969 DieDurchtrainierer 25:45,79 25:41,07 4:37 5. M50 79,68

52. 31 Ewald Mitterböck 1979 Die Durchtrainierer 25:56,83 25:52,11 4:39 15. M40 79,11

53. 8 Martin Gramer 1969 DIE DURCHTRAINIERER 26:01,47 25:54,73 4:40 6. M50 78,98

54. 63 Thomas Lettner 1982 26:21,72 26:07,37 4:42 11. M30 78,34
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55. 115 Josef Sonnleitner 1978 Tria Team NÖ West 26:12,13 26:07,41 4:42 16. M40 78,34

56. 16 Roman Kössler 1972 Die Durchtrainierer 26:26,61 26:21,89 4:45 17. M40 77,62

57. 109 Georg Dirnberger 1985 RC Tretlager Amstetten 26:36,61 26:30,47 4:46 12. M30 77,20

58. 35 Mario Gartlehner 1983 Die Durchtrainierer 26:45,75 26:40,75 4:48 13. M30 76,71

59. 41 Astrid Hiesleitner 1985 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 26:45,91 26:41,09 4:48 1. W30 76,69

60. 56 Leopold Bauer 1958 26:53,72 26:49,00 4:49 1. M60 76,31

61. 65 Ivan Popov 1981 A3 Atus Amstetten Aktiv 26:54,72 26:50,00 4:50 14. M30 76,27

62. 78 Rudolf Bieringer 1961 Atus A3 Amstetten aktiv 26:56,96 26:52,24 4:50 7. M50 76,16

63. 90 Michael Posch 1980 ULC Transfer St.Veit 26:57,37 26:52,58 4:50 15. M30 76,14

64. 84 Franz Kerschner 1957 +GF+ 26:58,51 26:53,52 4:50 2. M60 76,10

65. 76 Christiana Butter 1973 Union Tri Team Ober-Grafendorf 26:59,30 26:55,70 4:51 1. W40 76,00

66. 89 Bernd Fohrafellner 1977 LC Mank 27:12,92 27:08,20 4:53 18. M40 75,41

67. 15 Andreas Redl 1971 BSG Mondi-Neusiedler 27:26,06 27:21,34 4:55 19. M40 74,81

68. 75 Manfred Weidemann 1976 SC Neustift im Felde 27:32,08 27:27,30 4:56 20. M40 74,54

69. 97 Anton Mayrhofer 1963 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 27:33,95 27:30,12 4:57 8. M50 74,41

70. 36 Markus Mittergeber 1991 Die Durchtrainierer 27:49,51 27:42,07 4:59 14. M20 73,88

71. 55 Walter Kloimwieder 1963 LC Neufurth 27:48,81 27:44,09 4:59 9. M50 73,79

72. 58 Sandra Kusolitsch 1974 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 27:49,72 27:44,21 4:59 2. W40 73,78

73. 59 Harald Kusolitsch 1970 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 27:50,93 27:45,02 5:00 21. M40 73,75

74. 106 Christian Dr. Scheibl 1963 TriTeam Krems 27:53,99 27:46,95 5:00 10. M50 73,66

75. 71 Herta Schaupp 1985 SC Neustift im Felde 27:57,53 27:52,98 5:01 2. W30 73,39

76. 95 Josef Dorner 1960 Durchtrainierer 28:00,44 27:55,72 5:01 11. M50 73,27

77. 13 Robert Wagner 1990 A3 ATUS AMSTETTEN AKTIV 28:02,67 27:58,11 5:02 15. M20 73,17

78. 11 Karl Kaltenbrunner 1956 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 28:06,25 28:00,87 5:02 3. M60 73,05

79. 74 Daniela Längauer 1982 SV STRIGL Lunz 28:14,23 28:09,51 5:04 3. W30 72,68

80. 129 Maximilian Karner 1994 28:22,73 28:12,82 5:05 16. M20 72,53

81. 118 Kurt Buder 1948 NF St.Pölten 28:22,11 28:18,13 5:05 1. M70 72,31

82. 44 Manfred Hofer 1950 28:30,91 28:24,46 5:07 4. M60 72,04

83. 100 Angela Hollensteiner 1964 Skvg Pottenbrunn 28:31,81 28:27,09 5:07 1. W50 71,93

84. 21 Josef Lichtenschopf 1960 die Durchtrainierer 28:35,27 28:30,55 5:08 12. M50 71,78

85. 103 Thomas Kuehberger 1966 BAD Kreuzen Running Team 28:42,47 28:33,24 5:08 13. M50 71,67

86. 5 Kurt Brandstetter 1962 NF St.Pölten 28:45,39 28:38,46 5:09 14. M50 71,45

87. 102 Jakob Heinisch 2000 28:40,21 28:40,21 5:09 3. MU20 71,38

88. 20 Maria Haberhauer 1970 Amstetten 28:48,49 28:43,77 5:10 3. W40 71,23

89. 67 Harald Krennmayr 1964 RATS Amstetten 28:54,83 28:47,59 5:11 15. M50 71,07

90. 17 Michael Achleitner 1986 Sparkasse Amstetten 29:00,72 28:53,21 5:12 16. M30 70,84

91. 9 Daniel Aichner 1979 Die Durchtrainierer 29:03,72 28:59,00 5:13 22. M40 70,61

92. 96 Daniela Mayrhofer 1978 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 29:03,59 29:01,87 5:13 4. W40 70,49

93. 28 Elisa Geister 2003 LC Neufurth 29:13,83 29:11,25 5:15 2. WU18 70,11

94. 77 Thomas Neuhold 1976 29:20,60 29:15,88 5:16 23. M40 69,93

95. 2 Adi Hammerl 1971 Sparkasse Amstetten 29:24,72 29:17,02 5:16 24. M40 69,88

96. 62 Sabine Gassner 1984 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 29:28,12 29:21,66 5:17 4. W30 69,70

97. 87 Adolf Zöchling 1959 ULC St.Veit 29:29,72 29:25,00 5:18 5. M60 69,57

98. 52 Stefan Katzenschläger 1960 SK-Vöest 29:32,36 29:29,50 5:18 16. M50 69,39

99. 30 Markus Györök 1978 Die Durchtrainierer 29:42,64 29:37,92 5:20 25. M40 69,06

100. 64 Horst Haubenlehner 1984 29:50,37 29:38,41 5:20 17. M30 69,04

101. 48 Ünsal Cemen 1972 HSV Melk 30:19,12 30:14,40 5:26 26. M40 67,67

102. 66 Johanna Schweiger 1994 TriaTeam Walsee 30:25,40 30:17,88 5:27 3. W20 67,54

103. 12 Elke Schiebl-van Veen 1966 Ulc Sparkasse Langenlois 30:33,89 30:29,17 5:29 2. W50 67,13

104. 50 Corinna Hochstöger 1984 LT Gmünd 30:51,76 30:47,04 5:32 5. W30 66,48

105. 119 Stephan Prohaska 1983 Team Lufti 30:52,14 30:47,42 5:32 18. M30 66,46

106. 117 Monika Zickbauer 1958 NF St.Pölten 31:19,79 31:11,96 5:37 1. W60 65,59

107. 10 Thomas Fasching 1991 Sparkasse Amstetten 31:24,63 31:19,91 5:38 17. M20 65,32

108. 94 Birgit Jandl 1979 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf 31:44,25 31:38,30 5:42 5. W40 64,68

109. 57 Christine Bauer 1965 31:56,44 31:49,60 5:44 3. W50 64,30

110. 125 Ewa Swiatek 1981 SV Strigl Lunz 32:05,86 31:58,16 5:45 6. W30 64,01
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111. 124 Gerda Schaden 1982 LC Kapelln 32:24,50 32:16,67 5:48 7. W30 63,40

112. 123 Johann Temper 1968 LT Yspertal 32:26,52 32:26,52 5:50 17. M50 63,08

113. 3 Jakob Fiedler 1989 Sparkasse Amstetten 32:58,98 32:51,15 5:55 19. M30 62,29

114. 19 Josef Ratteneder 1948 lag nö Mitte 33:45,10 33:40,38 6:04 2. M70 60,77

115. 4 Alexander Haselsteiner 1983 Intersport Winninger 33:54,26 33:49,54 6:05 20. M30 60,50

116. 39 Oliver Tschak 1973 danecker finishliner 0.19 33:58,37 33:53,65 6:06 27. M40 60,38

117. 38 Christian Eckel 1970 die Durchtrainierer 33:58,89 33:54,17 6:06 28. M40 60,36

118. 51 Angela Fischer 1978 Tri Runners Baden 34:29,55 34:22,24 6:11 6. W40 59,54

119. 83 Johann Urfahrer 1950 34:23,99 34:23,99 6:11 6. M60 59,49

120. 105 Monika Stadler 1963 Egger Läuft - LC Kapelln 35:24,57 35:17,73 6:21 4. W50 57,98

121. 112 Markus Steinauer 1982 35:47,34 35:34,91 6:24 21. M30 57,51

122. 113 Hans Reitbauer 1982 Spartan Schmiede 40:42,85 40:29,67 7:17 22. M30 50,54

123. 114 Dominik Hofinger 1979 Spartan Schmiede 40:42,51 40:37,79 7:19 29. M40 50,37

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 123
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Schülerlauf
1. 508 Tilen Dorninger 2005 Rats Amstetten SCH-U16 M 1 06:48,05 06:48,05 3:40 06:48,05

2. 306 Niklas Blauensteiner 2006 USKO Melk SCH-U14 M 1 07:21,86 07:21,59 3:58 07:21,59

3. 512 Paul Steiner 2006 USKO Melk SCH-U14 M 2 07:25,81 07:25,24 4:00 07:25,24

4. 525 Constatin Urfahrer 2005 ULC Transer St. Veith SCH-U16 M 2 07:28,14 07:27,95 4:02 07:27,95

5. 535 Tobias Redl 2004 SCH-U16 M 3 07:32,81 07:32,35 4:04 07:32,35

6. 303 Janik Entner 2004 RATS Amstetten SCH-U16 M 4 07:41,88 07:41,88 4:09 07:41,88

7. 514 Nicole Bauer 2004 Tri Team Chaos NÖ SCH-U16 W 1 07:43,56 07:43,52 4:10 07:43,52

8. 530 Christian Fehringer 2006 St. Peter Meilen Läufer SCH-U14 M 3 07:47,46 07:47,46 4:12 07:47,46

9. 505 Konstantin Geister 2007 LC Neufurth SCH-U14 M 4 07:53,24 07:53,24 4:15 07:53,24

10. 502 Alexander Meichel 2007 RATS Amstetten SCH-U14 M 5 07:55,36 07:55,36 4:16 07:55,36

11. 528 Gudrun Schragl 2006 UVB Purgstall SCH-U14 W 1 07:59,21 07:59,01 4:18 07:59,01

12. 529 Helena Schragl 2006 UVB Purgstall SCH-U14 W 2 07:59,21 07:59,21 4:19 07:59,21

13. 517 Amélie Schalkhammer 2008 VS Langenrohr SCH-U12 W 1 07:59,21 07:59,21 4:19 07:59,21

14. 513 Carina Huber 2004 LC Neufurth SCH-U16 W 2 08:01,94 08:01,27 4:20 08:01,27

15. 515 Gerald Resch 2005 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld SCH-U16 M 5 08:09,58 08:09,15 4:24 08:09,15

16. 531 Eva Scheiflinger 2007 NF St. Pölten SCH-U14 W 3 08:20,98 08:19,78 4:30 08:19,78

17. 309 Simon Ritzer 2008 ULC Mödling SCH-U12 M 1 08:22,26 08:22,26 4:31 08:22,26

18. 304 Valentina Entner 2007 RATS Amstetten SCH-U14 W 4 08:29,94 08:29,25 4:35 08:29,25

19. 520 Martin Dvorak 2004 SCH-U16 M 6 08:34,53 08:33,17 4:37 08:33,17

20. 526 Valentina Urfahrer 2007 ULC Transer St. Veith SCH-U14 W 5 08:35,20 08:34,77 4:38 08:34,77

21. 533 Amelie Fohrafellner 2007 USKO Melk SCH-U14 W 6 08:40,29 08:38,84 4:40 08:38,84

22. 522 Lina Neuhold 2004 Schulsportklub Klosterneuburg SCH-U16 W 3 08:47,56 08:47,36 4:45 08:47,36

23. 534 Dominik Brandl 2008 RATS Amstetten SCH-U12 M 2 09:03,48 09:02,43 4:53 09:02,43

24. 524 Sarah Daxböck 2008 ULC Transer St. Veith SCH-U12 W 2 09:04,52 09:04,09 4:54 09:04,09

25. 310 lisa krennmayer 2005 RATS Amstetten SCH-U16 W 4 09:06,02 09:05,45 4:54 09:05,45

26. 519 Christina Kusolitsch 2009 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld SCH-U12 W 3 09:28,66 09:28,31 5:07 09:28,31

27. 506 Simon Mitterböck 2007 St. Peterer Meilenläufer SCH-U14 M 6 09:46,48 09:45,21 5:16 09:45,21

28. 301 Selina Egger 2007 Sport NMS Bad Kreuzen SCH-U14 W 7 09:45,30 09:45,30 5:16 09:45,30

29. 510 Ralitza Berger 2008 RATS Amstetten SCH-U12 W 4 09:59,01 09:57,96 5:23 09:57,96

30. 312 Lisa Unterauer 2005 Bad Kreuzen Running team SCH-U16 W 5 10:01,26 10:00,21 5:24 10:00,21
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31. 527 Leonie Grabner 2006 ULC Transer St. Veith SCH-U14 W 8 10:08,86 10:07,41 5:28 10:07,41

32. 516 Nadja Schaffner 2005 SNMS Bad Kreuzen SCH-U16 W 6 10:15,28 10:15,28 5:32 10:15,28

33. 523 Tristan Hasler 2009 ULC Transer St. Veith SCH-U12 M 3 10:19,68 10:18,91 5:34 10:18,91

34. 503 Elina Meichel 2009 RATS Amstetten SCH-U12 W 5 10:20,88 10:20,04 5:35 10:20,04

35. 532 Jakob Fohrafellner 2009 LC Mank SCH-U12 M 4 10:29,40 10:28,73 5:39 10:28,73

36. 521 Julian Schütz 2008 BRG Amstetten SCH-U12 M 5 10:32,56 10:31,58 5:41 10:31,58

37. 305 Mona Blauensteiner 2006 USKO Melk SCH-U14 W 9 10:44,52 10:43,54 5:47 10:43,54

38. 511 Stella Berger 2010 RATS Amstetten SCH-U12 W 6 11:05,18 11:04,19 5:59 11:04,19

39. 504 Luisa Meichel 2011 RATS Amstetten SCH-U12 W 7 11:20,34 11:18,72 6:06 11:18,72

40. 501 Ella Kerschbaumer 2008 NMS bad kreuzen SCH-U12 W 8 12:22,83 12:20,97 6:40 12:20,97

41. 302 Leonie Huber 2007 Sport NMS Bad Kreuzen SCH-U14 W 10 12:30,71 12:29,08 6:44 12:29,08

42. 311 Elias Leibnitz 2007 Bad Kreuzen Running team SCH-U14 M 7 12:40,45 12:39,30 6:50 12:39,30

43. 307 Eleonore Radinger 2008 NMS bad kreuzen SCH-U12 W 9 12:42,88 12:41,26 6:51 12:41,26

44. 308 Johanna Fröschl 2008 NMS bad kreuzen SCH-U12 W 10 12:47,86 12:46,05 6:54 12:46,05
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Hauptlauf
1. 29 Klaus Vogl 1988 LCA Umdasch Amstetten M30 1 18:41,56 18:39,93 3:21 06:09,62 06:15,85 06:14,46

2. 37 Michael Weiss 1981 TriRunners Baden M30 2 19:16,26 19:14,97 3:28 06:10,74 06:19,69 06:44,54

3. 42 Gerhard Steinböck 1995 ASK-Mc -Donalds-Loosdorf M20 1 20:28,69 20:27,88 3:41 06:32,91 06:54,77 07:00,21

4. 104 Manuel Haider 1990 TV Grein M20 2 20:31,89 20:29,31 3:41 06:31,15 06:39,12 07:19,05

5. 120 Jürgen Puchinger 1992 Nora Racing Team M20 3 20:42,57 20:40,55 3:43 06:31,71 06:58,36 07:10,49

6. 6 Christof Leitner 1996 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld M20 4 20:47,47 20:45,07 3:44 06:51,44 07:05,43 06:48,21

7. 126 Klemens Oberleithner 2003 Rats Amstetten MU18 1 20:52,62 20:51,59 3:45 06:32,69 07:18,20 07:00,71

8. 60 Domenik Vizani 1991 St. Peterer Meilenläufer M20 5 21:00,35 20:58,09 3:46 06:57,36 06:53,86 07:06,89

9. 34 Daniel Punz 1990 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld M20 6 21:03,47 21:01,22 3:47 06:57,96 07:05,89 06:57,37

10. 73 René Vojtek 1975 SportUnionWaidhofen/Ybbs M40 1 21:06,17 21:04,48 3:47 06:58,24 07:04,89 07:01,35

11. 91 Thomas Reischer 1974 ULC Krems M40 2 21:09,49 21:07,31 3:48 06:56,66 07:07,03 07:03,63

12. 80 Christian Gangl 1984 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld M30 3 21:13,69 21:11,68 3:49 06:55,85 07:12,65 07:03,19

13. 49 Stefan Apfelthaler 1989 LT Gmünd M30 4 21:16,39 21:13,97 3:49 06:55,64 07:10,00 07:08,35

14. 122 Richard Wagner 1969 ULC Transfer St.Veit M50 1 21:21,43 21:19,26 3:50 07:01,65 07:13,24 07:04,38

15. 27 Herbert Sandwieser 1974 HSV Melk M40 3 21:30,39 21:27,67 3:52 06:58,84 07:13,83 07:15,01

16. 70 Manuel Gansch 1979 HSV Melk M40 4 21:31,65 21:28,98 3:52 06:59,61 07:13,97 07:15,41

17. 128 Jahn Ratay 1999 LCA Umdasch Amstetten M20 7 21:38,72 21:37,23 3:53 06:59,21 07:17,04 07:20,99

18. 127 Lukas Oberleithner 2001 Rats Amstetten MU20 1 21:48,57 21:44,17 3:54 06:56,58 07:17,76 07:29,84

19. 54 Florian Rosinger 2001 TV Grein MU20 2 21:55,91 21:53,90 3:56 07:31,71 06:55,51 07:26,68

20. 68 Gerald Herbst 1988 LC Neufurth M30 5 22:05,99 22:03,42 3:58 07:12,72 07:30,92 07:19,79

21. 24 Benjamin Schmidradler 1991 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld M20 8 22:13,72 22:09,57 3:59 07:10,58 07:31,48 07:27,52

22. 88 Andreas Fuchsluger 1969 ASKÖ Weidhofen M50 2 22:23,42 22:21,41 4:01 07:12,63 07:31,27 07:37,52

23. 108 Martin Schoder 1981 Berglandmilch Aschbach M30 6 23:12,86 23:10,19 4:10 07:13,28 08:00,69 07:56,22

24. 130 Stefan Zarl 1976 LAC Steyr M40 5 23:19,43 23:15,59 4:11 07:34,89 07:55,00 07:45,71

25. 98 Bernhard Resch 1988 M30 7 23:25,83 23:21,27 4:12 07:42,43 07:50,43 07:48,43

26. 22 Alex Rauscher 1976 Tri Team Krems M40 6 23:36,44 23:33,26 4:14 07:31,74 08:01,13 08:00,40

27. 72 Tobias Samassa 2003 SV Strigl Lunz MU18 2 23:45,72 23:42,28 4:16 07:35,76 08:09,59 07:56,94

28. 86 Franz Sulzer 1966 ULC Transfer St.Veit M50 3 23:48,72 23:45,37 4:16 07:45,10 07:59,70 08:00,58

29. 110 Julia Fedrizzi 1993 TriTeam Krems W20 1 23:55,30 23:52,63 4:18 07:49,00 08:01,58 08:02,06

30. 23 Thomas Achleitner 1993 M20 9 24:01,11 23:55,60 4:18 07:41,97 08:14,93 07:58,71
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31. 82 Günther Boxhofer 1974 M40 7 24:01,72 23:57,74 4:19 07:47,29 08:06,43 08:04,02

32. 47 Hannes Steiner 1979 M40 8 24:08,10 24:07,10 4:20 07:54,40 08:07,72 08:04,99

33. 107 Fabio Hörlezeder 1992 M20 10 24:12,78 24:07,63 4:20 07:54,63 08:07,07 08:05,94

34. 92 Thomas Weber 1973 LT Grafenegg M40 9 24:11,25 24:07,89 4:20 07:30,36 08:30,78 08:06,75

35. 33 Alexander Bichl 1979 Raiffeisenbank Zwettl M40 10 24:13,55 24:11,38 4:21 07:01,10 07:30,45 09:39,83

36. 45 Lucia Resch 1991 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld W20 2 24:15,10 24:11,46 4:21 07:30,08 08:46,50 07:54,88

37. 111 Christoph Kraushofer 1991 M20 11 24:19,35 24:14,37 4:22 07:45,25 07:43,49 08:45,63

38. 25 Lukas Haberleitner 1991 Haag M20 12 24:22,69 24:19,51 4:22 07:56,02 08:12,55 08:10,95

39. 85 Herbert Schragl 1973 UVB Purgstall M40 11 24:31,43 24:28,85 4:24 07:59,64 08:18,90 08:10,32

40. 40 Katharina Götschl 2002 LC Mank WU18 1 24:33,44 24:30,58 4:24 07:59,36 08:18,30 08:12,93

41. 99 Helmut Mayrhofer 1976 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf M40 12 24:41,02 24:37,42 4:26 07:30,12 08:48,45 08:18,86

42. 43 Jakob Dorninger 2003 Rats Amstetten MU18 3 24:43,43 24:41,25 4:26 07:30,45 08:36,11 08:34,70

43. 93 Mario Jandl 1975 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf M40 13 24:57,17 24:53,34 4:29 07:59,29 08:22,10 08:31,96

44. 14 Philipp Weissensteiner 1989 SV STRIGL Lunz M30 8 25:05,08 25:02,50 4:30 06:31,15 08:13,12 10:18,24

45. 7 Martin Wagesreither 1989 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf M30 9 25:12,81 25:09,36 4:31 07:30,28 09:20,65 08:18,45

46. 116 Adi Schneeweiß 1964 NF St.Pölten M50 4 25:20,26 25:13,96 4:32 08:17,00 08:28,94 08:28,03

47. 101 Stefan Krennmayr 2002 Rats Amstetten MU18 4 25:17,50 25:15,49 4:33 07:44,43 08:52,07 08:39,00

48. 61 Christian Gassner 1978 Tria Team NÖ West M40 14 25:25,51 25:20,79 4:34 07:29,00 09:11,59 08:40,20

49. 121 Lukas Schmachinger 1985 PSV Wien M30 10 25:34,79 25:30,80 4:35 07:56,34 08:44,19 08:50,29

50. 46 Timo Hörlezeder 1993 Die Durchtrainierer M20 13 25:36,91 25:31,53 4:35 08:10,54 08:39,04 08:41,96

51. 18 Harald Dorner 1969 DieDurchtrainierer M50 5 25:45,79 25:41,07 4:37 08:26,98 08:37,85 08:36,25

52. 31 Ewald Mitterböck 1979 Die Durchtrainierer M40 15 25:56,83 25:52,11 4:39 08:45,77 07:43,24 09:23,11

53. 8 Martin Gramer 1969 DIE DURCHTRAINIERER M50 6 26:01,47 25:54,73 4:40 07:26,98 09:46,26 08:41,49

54. 63 Thomas Lettner 1982 M30 11 26:21,72 26:07,37 4:42 08:57,11 08:39,65 08:30,62

55. 115 Josef Sonnleitner 1978 Tria Team NÖ West M40 16 26:12,13 26:07,41 4:42 08:21,48 08:07,52 09:38,41

56. 16 Roman Kössler 1972 Die Durchtrainierer M40 17 26:26,61 26:21,89 4:45 08:29,60 07:59,41 09:52,89

57. 109 Georg Dirnberger 1985 RC Tretlager Amstetten M30 12 26:36,61 26:30,47 4:46 08:27,58 09:12,87 08:50,02

58. 35 Mario Gartlehner 1983 Die Durchtrainierer M30 13 26:45,75 26:40,75 4:48 08:45,56 08:43,17 09:12,03

59. 41 Astrid Hiesleitner 1985 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld W30 1 26:45,91 26:41,09 4:48 08:49,50 08:39,40 09:12,19

60. 56 Leopold Bauer 1958 M60 1 26:53,72 26:49,00 4:49 08:50,85 09:04,02 08:54,15

61. 65 Ivan Popov 1981 A3 Atus Amstetten Aktiv M30 14 26:54,72 26:50,00 4:50 08:11,20 08:17,81 10:21,00

62. 78 Rudolf Bieringer 1961 Atus A3 Amstetten aktiv M50 7 26:56,96 26:52,24 4:50 09:01,83 09:06,01 08:44,41
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63. 90 Michael Posch 1980 ULC Transfer St.Veit M30 15 26:57,37 26:52,58 4:50 08:59,94 08:36,21 09:16,45

64. 84 Franz Kerschner 1957 +GF+ M60 2 26:58,51 26:53,52 4:50 08:42,91 08:45,84 09:24,79

65. 76 Christiana Butter 1973 Union Tri Team Ober-Grafendorf W40 1 26:59,30 26:55,70 4:51 08:44,46 09:05,90 09:05,35

66. 89 Bernd Fohrafellner 1977 LC Mank M40 18 27:12,92 27:08,20 4:53 09:03,16 09:07,45 08:57,61

67. 15 Andreas Redl 1971 BSG Mondi-Neusiedler M40 19 27:26,06 27:21,34 4:55 08:57,89 09:12,41 09:11,06

68. 75 Manfred Weidemann 1976 SC Neustift im Felde M40 20 27:32,08 27:27,30 4:56 08:49,52 09:15,77 09:22,02

69. 97 Anton Mayrhofer 1963 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf M50 8 27:33,95 27:30,12 4:57 08:52,22 09:15,32 09:22,59

70. 36 Markus Mittergeber 1991 Die Durchtrainierer M20 14 27:49,51 27:42,07 4:59 08:57,89 09:27,01 09:17,18

71. 55 Walter Kloimwieder 1963 LC Neufurth M50 9 27:48,81 27:44,09 4:59 09:20,30 09:14,90 09:08,90

72. 58 Sandra Kusolitsch 1974 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld W40 2 27:49,72 27:44,21 4:59 09:16,48 09:18,55 09:09,20

73. 59 Harald Kusolitsch 1970 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld M40 21 27:50,93 27:45,02 5:00 09:15,84 09:17,67 09:11,52

74. 106 Christian Dr. Scheibl 1963 TriTeam Krems M50 10 27:53,99 27:46,95 5:00 08:26,68 10:05,79 09:14,49

75. 71 Herta Schaupp 1985 SC Neustift im Felde W30 2 27:57,53 27:52,98 5:01 08:29,17 10:06,19 09:17,62

76. 95 Josef Dorner 1960 Durchtrainierer M50 11 28:00,44 27:55,72 5:01 08:29,00 10:29,39 08:57,33

77. 13 Robert Wagner 1990 A3 ATUS AMSTETTEN AKTIV M20 15 28:02,67 27:58,11 5:02 09:07,55 09:29,69 09:20,88

78. 11 Karl Kaltenbrunner 1956 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld M60 3 28:06,25 28:00,87 5:02 09:17,09 09:18,31 09:25,47

79. 74 Daniela Längauer 1982 SV STRIGL Lunz W30 3 28:14,23 28:09,51 5:04 08:29,00 09:02,58 10:37,93

80. 129 Maximilian Karner 1994 M20 16 28:22,73 28:12,82 5:05 08:23,81 10:37,81 09:11,20

81. 118 Kurt Buder 1948 NF St.Pölten M70 1 28:22,11 28:18,13 5:05 09:31,77 07:57,97 10:48,39

82. 44 Manfred Hofer 1950 M60 4 28:30,91 28:24,46 5:07 09:22,06 09:30,93 09:31,48

83. 100 Angela Hollensteiner 1964 Skvg Pottenbrunn W50 1 28:31,81 28:27,09 5:07 08:29,00 10:22,05 09:36,05

84. 21 Josef Lichtenschopf 1960 die Durchtrainierer M50 12 28:35,27 28:30,55 5:08 09:24,22 09:35,59 09:30,75

85. 103 Thomas Kuehberger 1966 BAD Kreuzen Running Team M50 13 28:42,47 28:33,24 5:08 09:25,95 09:35,75 09:31,55

86. 5 Kurt Brandstetter 1962 NF St.Pölten M50 14 28:45,39 28:38,46 5:09 09:17,02 09:40,87 09:40,58

87. 102 Jakob Heinisch 2000 MU20 3 28:40,21 28:40,21 5:09 09:35,55 09:29,44 09:35,23

88. 20 Maria Haberhauer 1970 Amstetten W40 3 28:48,49 28:43,77 5:10 09:22,43 09:42,93 09:38,43

89. 67 Harald Krennmayr 1964 RATS Amstetten M50 15 28:54,83 28:47,59 5:11 09:25,38 09:37,75 09:44,47

90. 17 Michael Achleitner 1986 Sparkasse Amstetten M30 16 29:00,72 28:53,21 5:12 10:07,59 09:46,21 08:59,42

91. 9 Daniel Aichner 1979 Die Durchtrainierer M40 22 29:03,72 28:59,00 5:13 09:05,87 09:34,36 10:18,79

92. 96 Daniela Mayrhofer 1978 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf W40 4 29:03,59 29:01,87 5:13 09:36,00 09:39,51 09:46,36

93. 28 Elisa Geister 2003 LC Neufurth WU18 2 29:13,83 29:11,25 5:15 09:08,58 10:00,07 10:02,61

94. 77 Thomas Neuhold 1976 M40 23 29:20,60 29:15,88 5:16 09:31,64 09:55,17 09:49,07
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95. 2 Adi Hammerl 1971 Sparkasse Amstetten M40 24 29:24,72 29:17,02 5:16 10:07,30 09:46,31 09:23,42

96. 62 Sabine Gassner 1984 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld W30 4 29:28,12 29:21,66 5:17 09:44,37 09:54,47 09:42,83

97. 87 Adolf Zöchling 1959 ULC St.Veit M60 5 29:29,72 29:25,00 5:18 09:49,59 09:45,98 09:49,44

98. 52 Stefan Katzenschläger 1960 SK-Vöest M50 16 29:32,36 29:29,50 5:18 09:22,97 10:00,63 10:05,91

99. 30 Markus Györök 1978 Die Durchtrainierer M40 25 29:42,64 29:37,92 5:20 08:29,00 10:56,77 10:12,15

100. 64 Horst Haubenlehner 1984 M30 17 29:50,37 29:38,41 5:20 10:25,49 10:07,63 09:05,31

101. 48 Ünsal Cemen 1972 HSV Melk M40 26 30:19,12 30:14,40 5:26 09:45,03 10:12,60 10:16,77

102. 66 Johanna Schweiger 1994 TriaTeam Walsee W20 3 30:25,40 30:17,88 5:27 09:42,62 10:22,54 10:12,73

103. 12 Elke Schiebl-van Veen 1966 Ulc Sparkasse Langenlois W50 2 30:33,89 30:29,17 5:29 09:51,89 10:19,25 10:18,04

104. 50 Corinna Hochstöger 1984 LT Gmünd W30 5 30:51,76 30:47,04 5:32 10:15,60 10:20,41 10:11,04

105. 119 Stephan Prohaska 1983 Team Lufti M30 18 30:52,14 30:47,42 5:32 10:31,71 10:07,77 10:07,95

106. 117 Monika Zickbauer 1958 NF St.Pölten W60 1 31:19,79 31:11,96 5:37 10:17,05 10:28,61 10:26,31

107. 10 Thomas Fasching 1991 Sparkasse Amstetten M20 17 31:24,63 31:19,91 5:38 08:29,00 11:57,31 10:53,61

108. 94 Birgit Jandl 1979 ASK McDonalds Loosdorf W40 5 31:44,25 31:38,30 5:42 10:27,77 10:19,32 10:51,21

109. 57 Christine Bauer 1965 W50 3 31:56,44 31:49,60 5:44 10:21,04 09:05,85 12:22,72

110. 125 Ewa Swiatek 1981 SV Strigl Lunz W30 6 32:05,86 31:58,16 5:45 10:22,59 10:51,14 10:44,43

111. 124 Gerda Schaden 1982 LC Kapelln W30 7 32:24,50 32:16,67 5:48 10:20,85 10:50,01 11:05,82

112. 123 Johann Temper 1968 LT Yspertal M50 17 32:26,52 32:26,52 5:50 10:47,93 10:59,62 10:38,97

113. 3 Jakob Fiedler 1989 Sparkasse Amstetten M30 19 32:58,98 32:51,15 5:55 10:33,66 11:09,21 11:08,30

114. 19 Josef Ratteneder 1948 lag nö Mitte M70 2 33:45,10 33:40,38 6:04 10:29,00 10:02,23 13:09,15

115. 4 Alexander Haselsteiner 1983 Intersport Winninger M30 20 33:54,26 33:49,54 6:05 10:21,70 11:45,58 11:42,27

116. 39 Oliver Tschak 1973 danecker finishliner 0.19 M40 27 33:58,37 33:53,65 6:06 11:18,03 11:35,23 11:00,40

117. 38 Christian Eckel 1970 die Durchtrainierer M40 28 33:58,89 33:54,17 6:06 11:18,05 11:35,56 11:00,57

118. 51 Angela Fischer 1978 Tri Runners Baden W40 6 34:29,55 34:22,24 6:11 10:26,41 12:24,53 11:31,31

119. 83 Johann Urfahrer 1950 M60 6 34:23,99 34:23,99 6:11 11:23,54 11:35,15 11:25,32

120. 105 Monika Stadler 1963 Egger Läuft - LC Kapelln W50 4 35:24,57 35:17,73 6:21 12:55,74 10:02,97 12:19,03

121. 112 Markus Steinauer 1982 M30 21 35:47,34 35:34,91 6:24 12:17,56 11:20,75 11:56,62

122. 113 Hans Reitbauer 1982 Spartan Schmiede M30 22 40:42,85 40:29,67 7:17 12:34,58 13:29,68 14:25,42

123. 114 Dominik Hofinger 1979 Spartan Schmiede M40 29 40:42,51 40:37,79 7:19 13:29,00 12:41,33 14:27,46

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 123
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